

2023 USER FEE SCHEDULE



BASEBALL/SOFTBALL/SLO-PITCH USER GROUPS

Please see next page

NON-BASEBALL USER (CORPORATE RENTALS, PRIVATE USERS, TEAM BUILDERS, NON-PROFITS)

- Fee includes use of field, field maintenance, site coordinator, waste management, parking lot access, washroom access, restricted access to seating, suites, lounge and utilities except field lighting
- User provides general liability insurance as determined at time of rental agreement execution
- \$300/hr with a 3 hour minimum
- \$75/hr for field lighting
- \$50/hr for use of scoreboard and PA system
- Extra cleaning charge depending on use
- The maximum daily fee for a single event will be \$3,600 (\$300/hr x 12 hrs)
- Multi-day events will be subject to the maximum daily fee per day of the event plus any incremental charges to cover additional operating expenses

HOME PLATE LOUNGE

- Fee includes use of lounge space, adjacent patio, washrooms, waste management and utilities
- User provides general liability insurance as determined at time of rental agreement execution
- \$150/hr with a 3 hour minimum
- Extra cleaning charge depending on use

Concessions and Catering to be arranged at time of booking for any user category

For facility bookings please contact: 587-802-2244 admin@gohawks.ca





2023 USER FEE SCHEDULE



BASEBALL/SOFTBALL/SLO-PITCH USER GROUPS



RENTAL OPTIONS

# HOURS RENTED	FIELD/CAGE USE	FIELD ONLY	BATTING CAGES ONLY
< 4	\$ 160 / hr	\$ 130 / hr	\$75 / hr
4 - 9	\$ 150 / hr	\$ 120 / hr	\$ 65 / hr
10 - 19	\$ 135 / hr	\$ 110 / hr	\$ 60 / hr
> 20	\$ 120 / hr	\$ 100 / hr	\$ 50 / hr

DETAILS

- Minimum 2 hour per session rentals
- Use of stadium lights \$75/hr
- Use of scoreboard/PA system \$50/hr
- Restaurant, suite and press box rentals are available
- Contact the Riverhawks for special event pricing
- Joint team practices are encouraged to minimize costs (4 teams, 2 hours, full facility \$27.50 per hour per team)

For facility bookings please contact: 587-802-2244 admin@gohawks.ca

